      1100 Civic Center Loop | San Marcos, TX. | 78666 | 512-396-2667 | www.flextechhose.com
                      RT HOSE
Rubber-like look and feel enhances flexibility
while maintaining durability and cost
efficiencies of PVC.
POTENTIAL USE:
 Multipurpose applications
 Air & water (up to 150° F)
 Pneumatic tools
 Air service for painting equipment
 Coolant lines
FEATURES:
 U.V. & Ozone Resistant
 Non-Marking Cover
 Lightweight
 Long continuous lengths
 Silicone free tube & cover
 Chemical resistance of PVC
 Meets RMA (Class B) oil resistance
CONSTRUCTION:
 Tube: Specially Formulated, PVC Compound
 Reinforcement: High Tensile Strength Textile Cord
 Cover: Specially Formulated, PVC Compound
TEMPERATURE: -15° F (-26° C) to +150° F (+65°
C) continuous service
BRANDING: Flex-Tech RT Multi-Purpose - 3/8" ID
300 PSI W.P. (2.1 Mpa) Made in USA
      1100 Civic Center Loop | San Marcos, TX. | 78666 | 512-396-2667 | www.flextechhose.com
Part# I.D. O.D.
 Max
W.P. Wt/ft. Length Type End Conn.
RT-0250XX-RL 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 500 ft Reel none
ART0250XX25MM 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 25 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0250XX50MM 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 50 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0250XX100MM 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 100 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0250XX25QP 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 25 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
ART0250XX50QP 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 50 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
ART0250XX100QP 1/4" 0.5 300 psi 0.095 100 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
RT-0375XX-RL 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 500 ft Reel none
ART0375XX25MM 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 25 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0375XX50MM 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 50 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0375XX100MM 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 100 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0375XX25QP 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 25 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
ART0375XX50QP 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 50 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
ART0375XX100QP 3/8" 0.595 300 psi 0.105 100 ft Assembly Quick/Plug
RT-0500XX-RL 1/2" 0.785 300 psi 0.132 500 ft Reel none
ART0500XX25MM 1/2" 0.785 300 psi 0.132 25 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0500XX50MM 1/2" 0.785 300 psi 0.132 50 ft Assembly MNPT
ART0500XX100MM 1/2" 0.785 300 psi 0.132 100 ft Assembly MNPT
RT-0625XX-RL 5/8" 0.915 300 psi 0.185 500 ft Reel none
RT-0625XX-50 5/8" 0.915 300 psi 0.185 50 ft Coil none
RT-0625XX-100 5/8" 0.915 300 psi 0.185 100 ft Coil none
RT-0750XX-RL 3/4" 1.07 300 psi 0.29 600 ft Reel none
RT-0750XX-50 3/4" 1.07 300 psi 0.29 50 ft Coil none
RT-0750XX-100 3/4" 1.07 300 psi 0.29 100 ft Coil none
RT-1000XX-RL 1" 1.44 200 psi 0.45 400 ft Reel none
RT-1000XX-50 1" 1.44 200 psi 0.45 50 ft Coil none
RT-1000XX-100 1" 1.44 200 psi 0.45 100 ft Coil none
* 300 PSI (2.1 Mpa) at 70 F (21 C), 250 PSI (.72 Mpa) at 150 F (+66 C).
* Weight Per Foot does not include fittings.
* Strain Relief(s) / Bend Restrictor(s) are available and may be added to assemblies at a Net ($)
increase per assembly
TO PLACE AN ORDER:
Use the above Item Number and appropriate letters for color choice in the blank space
Indicated by XX. EX: A reel of 3/8" Flex RT with Red cover would be ordered as: RT-0375RD-RL
RD = Red, GR = Green, BL = Blue, YW = Yellow, BK = Black